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NATURAL RESOURCE GAS LIMITED

GAS PURCHASE REBALANCING ACCOUNT

APRIL, 2008 THROUGH MARCH, 2010
 

Direct System  System Monthly   Y-T-D  Total
Purchase Throughput Purchase Sales Deemed Sales Inventory Cumulative Reference Inventory Inventory Inventory GPRA Monthly Y-T-D Y-T-D Monthly

 Volume Volume Volume Volume U.F.G. + U.F.G. Balance Inventory Price Revaluation Rate Recovery Balance Interest Interest GPRA Interest
Month (M*3) (M*3) (M*3) (M*3) (M*3) (M*3) (M*3) (M*3) ($/M*3) ($'s) ($/M*3) ($'s) ($'s) ($'s) ($'s) ($'s) Rate

A B C D=B-C E F=D+E G=A-F H I J K L=KxD M N O P=M+O
(1) (2) (3)

  
April 1,626,376 1,508,633 64,070 1,444,563 0 1,444,563 181,813 -4,302,743 0.351880 0.00 0.008709 12,580.70 -181,803.67 -660.91 12,038.00 -169,765.67 4.08%

May 1,592,754 900,694 39,703 860,991 0 860,991 731,763 -3,570,980 0.351880 0.00 0.008709 7,498.37 -174,305.30 -618.13 11,419.87 -162,885.43 4.08%

June 1,478,370 521,105 16,440 504,665 0 504,665 973,705 -2,597,275 0.351880 -225,007.15 0.008709 4,395.13 -394,917.32 -592.64 10,827.23 -384,090.09 4.08%

July 1,451,773 419,595 25,027 394,568 0 394,568 1,057,205 -1,540,070 0.438512 0.00 0.019585 7,727.61 -387,189.71 -1,102.48 9,724.75 -377,464.96 3.35%

August 1,360,898 634,506 43,946 590,560 0 590,560 770,338 -769,732 0.438512 0.00 0.019585 11,566.12 -375,623.59 -1,080.90 8,643.85 -366,979.74 3.35%

September 1,338,744 1,041,141 267,373 773,768 0 773,768 564,976 -204,756 0.438512 13,376.90 0.019585 15,154.25 -347,092.44 -1,048.62 7,595.23 -339,497.21 3.35%

October 1,544,566 4,114,361 2,650,710 1,463,651 0 1,463,651 80,915 -123,841 0.373181 0.00 0.014435 21,127.80 -325,964.64 -968.97 6,626.26 -319,338.38 3.35%

November 1,638,596 5,561,489 2,822,369 2,739,120 0 2,739,120 -1,100,524 -1,224,365 0.373181 0.00 0.014435 39,539.20 -286,425.44 -909.98 5,716.28 -280,709.16 3.35%

December 1,532,894 5,872,447 2,888,947 2,983,500 0 2,983,500 -1,450,606 -2,674,970 0.373181 67,575.10 0.014435 43,066.82 -175,783.52 -799.60 4,916.68 -170,866.84 3.35%

January 1,991,241 5,908,819 2,902,814 3,006,005 0 3,006,005 -1,014,764 -3,689,734 0.347919 0.00 0.009450 28,406.75 -147,376.77 -358.89 4,557.79 -142,818.98 2.45%

February 3,157,783 6,194,588 2,885,867 3,308,721 0 3,308,721 -150,938 -3,840,672 0.347919 0.00 0.009450 31,267.41 -116,109.36 -300.89 4,256.90 -111,852.46 2.45%

March 1,691,616 5,452,036 2,823,366 2,628,670 0 2,628,670 -937,054 -4,777,726 0.347919 155,696.54 0.009450 24,840.93 64,428.10 -237.06 4,019.84 68,447.94 2.45%

April 1,632,632 4,510,234 2,764,070 1,746,164 0 1,746,164 -113,532 -4,891,258 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -5,624.39 58,803.71 131.54 4,151.38 62,955.09 2.45%

May 1,587,719 3,582,043 2,739,703 842,340 0 842,340 745,379 -4,145,879 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -2,713.18 56,090.53 120.06 4,271.44 60,361.97 2.45%

June 1,472,632 3,219,838 2,716,440 503,398 0 503,398 969,234 -3,176,646 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -1,621.44 54,469.09 114.52 4,385.96 58,855.05 2.45%

July 1,447,719 3,200,005 2,725,027 474,978 0 474,978 972,741 -2,203,904 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -1,529.90 52,939.19 111.21 4,497.17 57,436.36 2.45%

August 1,527,719 3,588,804 2,717,609 871,195 0 871,195 656,524 -1,547,380 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -2,806.12 50,133.07 108.08 4,605.25 54,738.32 2.45%

September 1,492,632 4,041,025 2,757,952 1,283,073 0 1,283,073 209,559 -1,337,821 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -4,132.78 46,000.29 102.36 4,707.61 50,707.90 2.45%

October 1,867,719 4,722,583 2,861,651 1,860,932 0 1,860,932 6,787 -1,331,034 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -5,994.06 40,006.23 93.92 4,801.53 44,807.76 2.45%

November 1,752,632 5,606,513 2,886,092 2,720,421 0 2,720,421 -967,789 -2,298,824 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -8,762.48 31,243.75 81.68 4,883.21 36,126.96 2.45%

December 1,737,719 5,194,215 2,873,762 2,320,453 0 2,320,453 -582,734 -2,881,557 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -7,474.18 23,769.57 63.79 4,947.00 28,716.57 2.45%

January 1,727,719 5,908,819 2,902,814 3,006,005 0 3,006,005 -1,278,286 -4,159,843 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -9,682.34 14,087.23 48.53 4,995.53 19,082.76 2.45%

February 1,572,456 6,194,588 2,885,867 3,308,721 0 3,308,721 -1,736,265 -5,896,108 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -10,657.39 3,429.84 28.76 5,024.29 8,454.13 2.45%

March 1,667,719 5,452,036 2,823,366 2,628,670 0 2,628,670 -960,951 -6,857,058 0.315331 0.00 (0.003221) -8,466.95 -5,037.11 7.00 5,031.29 -5.82 2.45%

(1) Includes balance of -4,484,556  as of March, 2008
(2) Includes balance of -194,384.37  as of March, 2008
(3) Includes balance of 12,698.91  as of March, 2008
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NATURAL RESOURCE GAS LIMITED

RESIDENTIAL BILL COMPARISONS

QUARTERLY BILL IMPACT

Quarter Quarter
Starting Starting

01-Apr-08 01-Apr-09 $ Percent
EB-2008-0031 EB-2009-0062 Change Change

Average Residential Consumption for Quarter 329.4 329.4

Monthly Charges $34.50 $34.50 $0.00 0.0%
Delivery Charges $50.40 $50.40 $0.00 0.0%
Total Commodity Charges $119.38 $103.41 ($15.97) -13.4%

Total Customer Charges $204.28 $188.31 ($15.97) -7.8%

ANNUAL BILL IMPACT

01-Jan-09 01-Apr-09 $ Percent
EB-2008-0377 EB-2009-0062 Change Change

Average Residential Consumption 2,009.4 2,009.4

Monthly Charges $138.00 $138.00 $0.00 0.0%
Delivery Charges $307.44 $307.44 $0.00 0.0%
Total Commodity Charges $721.96 $630.83 ($91.13) -12.6%

Total Customer Charges $1,167.40 $1,076.26 ($91.13) -7.8%

01-Apr-08 01-Jan-09 01-Apr-09
EB-2008-0031 EB-2008-0377 EB-2009-0062

Monthly charge 11.50 11.50 11.50
Delivery Charge 0.152999 0.152999 0.152999
Total Commodity Charge 0.362417 0.359292 0.313938

RATES USED
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